MOUNT CHARLES LOCAL GOVERNING BODY - ATTENDANCE

2023/2024

Community — Richard Cardigan

Community — Katie Chandler — Chair

Community - William Keast

Community — Tim Beveridge

Parent Elected — Genna Bray

Parent Elected - Lindsey Morley

Parent Elected - Peter Blenard

Staff — Head of School - Claire Bunting

Staff Elected — Jenni Tompson

Staff Elected — Alex Copeland

Staff Elected — Helen Hann

Link Trustee — Jo Connolly

Community — Claire Gurd

05.10.2023 | 07.12.2023 | 08.02.2024

Ap

6/10

13.03.2024 |21.05.2024 | 16.07.2024

Ap Ap
Ap
Ap
Ap
Ap
Ap
Ap
8/11 5/9 | 7/9 8/9 5/9

4/6
6/6
6/6
0/2
5/6

3/4
5/6
6/6
0/2
5/5
4/6
0/6
1/2




