## MOUNT CHARLES LOCAL GOVERNING BODY - ATTENDANCE 2023/2024

	05.10.2023	07.12.2023	08.02.2024	13.03.2024	21.05.2024	16.07.2024	
Community – Richard Cardigan	Р	Р	Ар	Ар	Р	Р	4/6
Community – Katie Chandler – Chair	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	6/6
Community - William Keast	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	6/6
Community – Tim Beveridge	Α	Ар					0/2
Parent Elected – Genna Bray	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ар	5/6
Parent Elected – Lindsey Morley	Р	Р	Ар	Р			3/4
Parent Elected – Peter Blenard	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ар	5/6
Staff – Head of School – Claire Bunting	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	6/6
Staff Elected – Jenni Tompson	Ар	Ар					0/2
Staff Elected – Alex Copeland		Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	5/5
Staff Elected – Helen Hann	Ар	Р	Ар	Р	Р	Р	4/6
Link Trustee – Jo Connolly	Α	Α	А	Α	Α	Α	0/6
Community – Claire Gurd					Р	Α	1/2
	6/10	8/11	5/9	7/9	8/9	5/9	